1220-12-210-033 ESCROW NO. 010803245

Signature

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

JAMES KRATTLI 4252 EAST 4TH AVENUE APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85219

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

			t be filed within 1				\ \	
			Indivi	dual or Corp	oration		\ \	•
NOTICE	E IS HEREBY	GIVEN:					\ \	
1. Th	at the interest o	r estate stated i	in paragraph 3 be	low in the re	al property here	inafter describ	ed is owned by	the
following			1 0 1				\ \ \	
	NAME		STREET A	ND NO.	C	TY	STATE	
							\	
JAMES	KRATTLI		KRATTLI			So. LAKE	= TAHOE,	CA 96154
		(If more than or	ne owner of the inter	est stated, the na	me and address of	each must be inser	ted.)	
						<u> </u>		
2. Th	at the full name	and address of	f the owner of sa	id interest or	estate, if there:	is only one own	ner, and the full	l names
and addre	esses of all the o	co-owners who	own said interes	t or estate as	joint tenants, as	tenants in con	nmon or otherw	ise, if
there is n	nore than one ov	wner, are set fo	orth in the preced	ling paragrap	h.			
3. Th	at the nature of	the title of said	d owner, or if me	ore than one.	then of said ow	ner and co-owi	ners is: In Fee.	
			·	1	\ /	- /		
	•	•	it "In Fee" and inser	76.	urchase under conti	act of purchase" o	r "lessee.")	
4. Th	at on the 4t	h day of	June, 200)2	a wor	k of improvem	ent on the real	property
hereinaft	er described was	s completed.				-	•	
5. Th	at the name of t	the original con	ntractor, if any, i	or such work	of improvemen	nt was MIKE	SWIFT	
CONST	ROCLTON			1	/ /	\	•	
	•	- A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A	r work of improveme	76.				
That t	he real property	herein referre	d to is situated ir	the City of	an uninc	orporate	d area	
County o	of DOUGLA	.s	, Stat	e of Nevada	and is described	as follows:		
			,					
See Exhi	ibit "A" attache	ed hereto and	by reference ma	de a part he	reof for comple	te legal descri	ption.	
		/ /				_	L -111	
Common	ly known as:	1879 TED	SEN LANE,	GARDNER	VILLE, NV	89410		
Rea	d this note before si	ienine.	\			1		
	in one owner, only	3 7 %	conally	7	and in the same		. [
or by an ag	gent.	7.1	-	/ F	Y James	y Stall	1	
also sign th	or agent who signs ne verification below	v.	iust		JAMES	KRATTLI		
/ /					2 minutes			
T = T								
			VER	IFICATIO)N			
The under	rsigned being dub	v sworn, savs: T	hat he/she/they re			ws the contents	thereof and the sa	ame
- N	his/her/their own		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		-8 1101100 11110			••••
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		/ /				1	
STATE C	of Pigad	D ;	/ /		BY	mes /81	elle	
	-	2 } ss	/ /		JAMES	KRATTLÍ		
COUNTY	OEL YOUR	Nes in	/	A				
2001411	The state of the s		1 , 1 ~	100				
This instr	ument was ackno	wledged hefore	me on [0]	/() 廴				
by JA	MES KRATI	LI	····		 '			

LORI MAE SILVA Notary Public - State of Neveda Appointment Recorded in Douglas County

No. 97-2081-5 - EXPIRES APRIL 26, 2005

0544071 BK0602PG01985

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 010803245

Parcel 5-B as set forth on Parcel Map LDA 99-044 for Alton A. & Susan L. Anker and Harry and Billie Tedsen, filed for Record in the Office of the Douglas County Recorder December 1, 1999, in Book 1299, Page 144, as Document No. 481793 of Official Records.

APN 1220-12-210-033



REQUESTED BY

Stewart Title of Douglas County
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

2002 JUN -7 AM II: 00

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

\$ 1500 PAID POEPUTY

0544071BK0602PG01986